Zernovsky bajk
16.06.2018 Zernov

hlavni zavod A (3 okruhy)
start ~ 16:00:00 | 1949 - 2001 | prihlaSeno: 88

kategorie
M39 193
M39 26
M39 195
M39 70
M49 101
M49 133
M49 178
M59 208
M60 203
M49 202
M49 92
M59 94
M29 24
M49 25
M59 213
M29 169
M39 63
M29 197
M29 22
M29 21
M60 181
Me0 177
M49 79
M59 32
M39 185
M49 31
M49 183
M49 30
M49 21
M49 187
M49 29
M49 176
M49 188
M49 27
M39 189
M59 77
M39 164
M29 28
M49 143
M49 205
M39 180
M29 175
M18 198
M49 160
M49 4
M59 191
M49 86
M49 7
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno

BAJER JIRi
NEHYBA MICHAL
REJFA JOSEF
PRUSA ZDENEK
PRAZAK RADEK
PIECH RADOVAN
PETRIK PETR
PAVLICEK JAROSLAV
PAJER STANISLAV
MRAZ ViT

RYDLO RADEK
MO)Zi$ LIBOR
MOJZiS JOSEF
MO)JZiS JAROMIR
MIKSOVSKY MARTIN
MICHALEC PETR
MERVART JIRi
MELICHAR JAKUB
MARTIN JIRi
MARSIK MARTIN
ROLECEK MILOS
SLABY JIRi
TREJTNAR PAVEL
ZELENY PETR
ZALIS JIRI
VOLESKY MILOS
VOKOUN JIRi
VOBORNIK MILOS
VLCEK ROMAN
VIT PAVEL

TRISKA LUKAS
TRUHLAR JAN
SUPICH MARTIN
SLAVIK KAREL
STASTNY ROMAN
SPRENAR MILOSLAV
SKODA PETR
SWACZYNA ADAM
SULZBACHER PETR
STRNAD MAREK
STRNAD ALES
SPURNY TOMAS
LUSTINEC FILIP
LINEK DAVID
BALCAR ALES
CERNY MARTIN

GRAFENSKY ANTONIN

GEBRT MICHAL
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
BIKEHOME
LUZE
NACHOD
JKF JAROMER
CESKA SKALICE
BOHUSLAVICE
VELKA JESENICE
VELKY TREBESQV
INS BIKE TEAM
RADEK RYDLO CALOUNICTVI
T) SOKOL ZERNOV
ZLi¢
SOKOL ZERNOV
BPC
PITRS BIKES TEAM
CESKA SKALICE
UPICE
NACHOD
FBC HVEZDY CESKA SKALICE
BALONY.EU
CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT
HRADEC KRALOVE
ELEVEN MERECEDES-BENZ MITAS
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
MILDATEAM
CERVENY KOSTELEC
BOHUSLAVICE 326
T) SOKOL OLESNICE
VELLA TEAM NACHOD
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
HSK - CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
ENDORPHINREPUBLIC
SOKOL ZERNOV
INS BIKE TEAM
REDPOINT TEAM
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM

P4 - KUNRATICE
PROLOG BIKE
DLNK TEAM

TJ SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

VELLA TEAM
NACHOD
CUBE PEJCHA HK

startovni listina

rocnik
1980
1980
1985
1979
1973
1976
1969
1966
1958
1974
1977
1968
1999
1974
1968
1995
1980
1994
1990
1997
1954
1956
1973
1960
1988
1972
1972
1969
1974
1971
1977
1977
1977
1974
1979
1963
1983
1992
1975
1972
1986
1989
2001
1974
1977
1964
1978
1972
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M29 6
M59 204
M39 184
M29 71
M60 190
M39 163
M29 5
M49 9
M59 215
M49 196
M49 200
M39 2
M39 216
M39 207
M59 172
M60 170
M39 115
M49 8
M49 10
M29 20
M49 14
M39 19
M49 18
M59 17
M49 156
M49 171
M29 16
M59 15
M49 131
M49 1
M29 174
M59 13
M39 199
M39 3
M39 179
M29 12
M49 212
M59 206
M49 85
M49 33
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

FRENCL MARTIN
ELICH JIRi

EFLER MARTIN
DURISKA JAN
DOLEZAL LUBOS
DEDEK MARTIN
CASLAVSKY JAKUB
HLAVATY MILAN
CADA TOMAS
CUPAL JAKUB
BUJAREK VLASTIMIL
BUBILEK MICHAL
BOUCEK LUKAS
BEZDEK PAVEL
BERNARD KAREL
BERAN OLDRICH
BALCAR ONDRE]J
HANUS JIRi
HOLATA ROMAN
LENZING MICHAL
KOLLER LADISLAV
LASTUVKA MARTIN
KUBEC JIRI
KREJSAR JIRi
KOSEK JAN
KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR
KOSTELECKY FILIP
KOSEK JOSEF
KOHOUTEK PETR
HOLOMEK PETR
KOBLIZEK MICHAL
KOBLASA JIRi
KLIMES VACLAV
KANERA MICHAL
KADANIK JAN
KABRT DANIEL
JANCIK LADISLAV
HOVORKA JAN
HOLUBEC RADEK
ZIBRID PAVEL
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
CESKA SKALICE

NACHOD

CYKLO TONY
DOBRUSKA
DIRTPACKERS

SYMBIO+ CE.ENERGY
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
PRAHA 4

HRADEC KRALOVE
NORTH BIKE CLUB
NOVY BYDZOV

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
INS BIKE TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM
VRCHOVINY

VELLA TEAM

DLNK DREAM TEAM
TRUTNOV
HERMANKOVICE

CYKLO TONY

CYKLO TONY

INS ATELIER NACHOD
HRADEC KRALOVE
VELLA TEAM NACHOD
BIKEHOME

MTB HERMANKOVICE
PITRS BIKES TEAM
NACHOD

HEROSTORE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
NACHOD

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
ODD. KLUB

SOKOL STUDNICE
JANCIK.BIZ

DLNK TEAM - THE BEST OF
RHM-MOTO

INS BIKE TEAM

1990
1964
1981
1995
1954
1981
1995
1972
1964
1975
1970
1986
1981
1986
1967
1950
1984
1972
1975
1996
1977
1980
1977
1962
1974
1970
1995
1963
1975
1973
1992
1965
1981
1986
1981
1998
1974
1959
1973
1973
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